
Schedule for Principal Accompanist Harrisburg Gay Men’s Chorus 2019-2020 

Monday, November 4. 2019  6:30-9:00  First required weekly rehearsal, UCH Harrisburg 

Monday, November 11, 2019  6:30-9:00  Weekly Rehearsal 

Monday, November 18, 2019  6:30-9:00  Weekly Rehearsal 

Monday, Novement 25 2019  6:30-9:00  Weekly Rehearsal 

Sunday, December 1, 2019  TBD   Pay the Rent performance in am 

Sunday, December 1, 2019  12:00 -2:30  1:30 concert at Christ UCC, Elizabethtown 

Monday, December 2, 2019  6:30-9:00  Weekly Rehearsal 

Wednesday, December 4, 2019  6:30-9:00  Dress Rehearsal 

Friday, December 6, 2019  5:30-8:30  7:00 concert First Reformed UCC, Lancaster 

Saturday, December 7, 2019  5:30-8:30  7:00 concert UCH Harrisburg 

Sunday, December 8, 2019  2:30-5:30  4:00 concert St Peter’s Lutheran, Middletown 

Thursday, December 12, 2019   12:00- 2:00  Possible performance at State Capitol 

Friday, December 13, 2019  5:30-8:30  7:00 concert Union Lutheran, York 

Sunday, December 15, 2019  5:30-8:30  7:00 concert Unity Church, Enola 

 

Monday, May 4, 2020   6:30-9:00  First required Weekly Rehearsal, UCH Harrisburg 

Monday, May 11, 2020   6:30-9:00  Weekly Rehearsal 

Monday, May 18, 2020   6:30-9:00  Weekly Rehearsal 

Monday, May 25, 2020   6:30-9:00  Weekly Rehearsal 

Wednesday, May 27, 2020  6:30-9:00  Dress Rehearsal 

Friday, May 29. 2020   5:30-8:30  7:00 concert 

Saturday, May 30, 2020   5:30-8:30  7:00 concert 

Sunday, May 31, 2020   5:30-8:30  7:00 concert 

Monday, June 15, 2020   6:30-9:00  Weekly Rehearsal 

Monday, June 22, 2020   6:30-9:00  Weekly Rehearsal 

Monday, June 29, 2020   6:30-9:00  Weekly Rehearsal 

Saturday, July 4, 2020 – Wednesday, July 8, 2020  GALA Choruses Festival, Minneapolis, MN  

        Performance to be determined 

Monday, July 20, 2020   6:30-9:00  Voices United Rehearsal 

Thursday, July 23, 2020   6:30-9:00  Voices United Dress Rehearsal 

Friday, July 24, 2020   6:30-10:00  Voices United Performance 


